

Notice

An Act respecting industrial accidents
and occupational diseases
(R.S.Q., c. A-3.001)

Experience ratios of 1998

Gazette officielle du Québec, Part 2, Laws and Regulations, Volume 129, Number 46, 5 November 1997.

On page 5384, Unit 73020, under Experience Ratio of the Unit 1994, 1995, 1996 should read “n/a” instead of “s/o”.

On page 5386, Unit 80050 should read “Paving work on public roads” instead of “Paving work on public road”.

On page 5387, Unit 80260, the Ratios should read:

Unit	Description	Experience Ratio of the Unit		
		1994	1995	1996
80260	Installation of scaffolds	0,9565	0,8925	0,4541”.

1865